
Población Percapita Comuna de Quillota

Total de 

población 

estimada 

(según 

percápita)

Total de 

población 

estimada 

(según 

percápita)

Total de 

población 

estimada 

(según 

percápita)

Total de 

población 

estimada 

(según 

percápita)

Total de 

población 

estimada 

(según 

percápita)

Total de 

población 

estimada 

(según 

percápita)

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

Dr. Miguel 

Concha
23.965 36.472 35.973 39.968 41.806

Cardenal 

Silva H.
24.929 29.655 28.578 29.803 28.314

San Pedro 4.680 5.354 5.189 5.782 5.869

La Palma 3.951 3.641 3.484 3.758 3.859

Boco 2.894 2.795 2.676 2.860 2.890 2.874

Total 82.722

Establecimie

nto

41.976

28.316

5.889

3.870

60.449 77.917 75.900 82.171 82.941



Total de 

población 

estimada 

(según 

percápita)

2013

9.990

58.063

6.066

3.961

3.083

81.163


